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Lyon Roller Slalom Contest
Lyon, France, 10 – 11 Mars 2018

Final Results Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA M
2 1000670001350 Foucrier Tom FRA M
3 2900670002197 Da Rosa Eva FRA F
4 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA M
5 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA F
6 XXX Annonay Claude FRA M
7 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA F
8 2830670002508 Radanovics Sabine AUT F

Final Ranking Classic Benjamin & Minime Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 XXX Vincent Ambre FRA F
2 1900670002206 Da Silva Kelian FRA M
3 1050670002504 Boissy Hugo FRA M
4 2040670003134 Favrel Cleo FRA F
5 1080670004856 Panel Jeanne FRA F
6 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA M
7 2810670005889 Jacquet Thomas FRA M

Final Results Classic Mini & Poussin Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Pauchet Flavie FRA F
2 2030670005766 Didier Martin FRA M
3 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA M
4 1910670002154 Vadant Emma FRA F
5 2100670003135 Boissy Manon FRA F
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Final Results Battle Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA M
2 10671506229 Foucrier Tom FRA M
3 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA F
4 XXX Vincent Ambre FRA F
5 XXX Pauchet Flavie FRA F
5 2040670003134 Favrel Cleo FRA F
7 1900670002975 Febvay Jean-Marc FRA M
7 1900670002206 Da Silva Kelian FRA M
7 2830670002508 Radanovics Sabine AUT F

10 2900670002197 Da Rosa Eva FRA F

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Mixed

Place ID Name Ctry Gender

1 10671506229 Foucrier Tom FRA M 5,369 6,125

2 1970670000182 Hairy Tomy FRA M 5,494 6,006

3 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA F 6,017 6,370

4 1020670002213 Berthelot Tom FRA M 5,429 6,382

5 1870670003127 Lebrun Alexandre FRA M 6,233 7,236

6 2900670002197 Da Rosa Eva FRA F 6,379 6,789

7 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA M 6,956 7,875

8 1900670002975 Febvay Jean-Marc FRA M 7,484 7,485

9 2830670002508 Radanovics Sabine AUT F 10,221 -

10 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA F 10,701 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin, Benjamin & Minime Mixed

Place ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1900670002206 Da Silva Kelian FRA M 6,426 7,143

2 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA M 6,410 7,452

3 XXX Vincent Ambre FRA F 8,477 8,704

4 2040670003134 Favrel Cleo FRA F 7,157 8,323

5 2050670005887 Panel Jeanne FRA F 9,389 -

6 1080670005224 Didier Martin FRA M 9,820 -

7 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA M 10,120 -

8 XXX Pauchet Flavie FRA F 10,951 -
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Final Results Jump Mixed jump
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best Jump

1 1000670001350 Foucrier Tom FRA M 122

2 1020670002213 Berthelot Tom FRA M 115

3 1990670004555 Cadet Maxime FRA M 115

4 2930670004756 Marillier Charline FRA F 110

5 XXX Herreros etienne FRA M 110

6 1900670002975 Febvay Jean-Marc FRA M 95

7 1900670002206 Da Silva Kelian FRA M 90

8 XXX Chavent Leo FRA M 90
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